32V DC 2A-30 Amp Low Profile Micro Microblade Fuse Plug
​
Basic Information
China
LINKUN
UL CCC RoHS
32V 2A-30A
1000pcs

Voltage Rating 32 VDC
Ambient Temp -45°C ~ +85°C
Time -Current Characteristics
% Of Ampere Rating Opening Time
100% 100 hours Min
135% 0.75 sec.Min; 1800 sec.Max
200% 0.15 sec.Min; 5 sec.Max
350% 0.08 sec.Min; 0.25 sec.Max
600% 0.03 sec.Min; 0.1 sec.Max
Product Lineup
Ampere Rating(A) Part Number Housing Colors Resistance Value Voltage Drop
2A ATT-2A 0000 46.6 mΩ 126mV
3A ATT-3A 0000 33.7 mΩ 137mV
4A ATT-4A 0000 20.6 mΩ 109mV
5A ATT-5A 0000 16.5 mΩ 115mV
7.5A ATT-7.5A 0000 10.2 mΩ 105mV
10A ATT-10A 0000 7.38 mΩ 104mV
15A ATT-15A 0000 4.55 mΩ 97mV
20A ATT-20A 0000 3.25 mΩ 94mV
25A ATT-25A 0000 2.50 mΩ 93mV
30A ATT-30A 0000 1.94 mΩ 88mV
Features
*ROHS LISTED: In order to protect your vehicle and electrical devices from overload and short circuit, choose ROHS Listed with thick
end caps and accurate current Rating. Tianrui ensures the Highest Standards are Being 100% Maintained.
* CONFIDENT & EASY INSTALLATION: These 32 Volt fast-acting replacement spade fuses protect your vehicles, farm machines and